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From: John Blennerhassett - Estuary [john@theestuary.co.nz]

Sent:  Tuesday, 23 May 2017 10:06 a.m.
To: 'Nick Blennerhassett’

Ce: johnblenn@gmail.com

Subject: RE: Stream 12 Timetable

Hi Nicky,

Thanks for the heads up. | will be on the high seas on June 2. Please give my apologies.

At the end of the day it doesn’t bother me too much whether the LLU zoning is LLU A (4000 m2) or LLU B (2000 m2). |

did suggest it should be 2000 m2 in my submission.

The boundary line between LDR and LLU A or B on my black is random. 1t should be a straight line.
Those are my only comments and a summary of my submission.
If you can say that on my behalf during your submission, thanks. If not, no drama.

Cheers,
iohn

Regards,
John Blennerhassett,

PO Box 19721, Christchurch 8241
M: 021 884 817
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From: Nick Blennerhassett [mailto:nickblen@kinect.co.nz]
Sent: Monday, 22 May 2017 3:23 PM

To: 'John Blennerhassett - Estuary'; johnblenn@gmail.com
Subject: FW: Stream 12 Timetable

Hi Jbb, JSB and JSB

fwent in today to speak at the Mapping hearing, but the timetable has been changed. Not sure if sither of you have
planned to speak or have Graeme Todd speak on your behalf - you're down for Friday 2nd June at 11.50am (John and
Jill) and 12.40 (John and Jude) - see 'here’ below for the timetable. You may not feel the need to appear, but | just

thought I'd lef you know it's on next week in case you had missed the date.

Chrz N

From: DP Hearings [mailto:DP.Hearings@qidc.govt.nz]
Sent: Monday, 22 May 2017 2:59 p.m.

To: nickblen@kinect.co.nz

Subject: Stream 12 Timetable

Good afternoon,

Please see revised timetable to include your submission here.

4pm
Wednesday 24" May
Lake Wanaka Centre

Thanks,
Steph

Stephanie Prendergast | District Plan Admin Assistant |
Planning & Development

23/05/2017



